
Bijlage IV-3 Rekenresultaten PM2,5 

Rapport: 
Resultatentabel 

Model: Luchtmodel E. 
van 

Wijk Logistics B. V. 

Resultaten 
voor 

model: Luchtmodel 
E. van 

Wijk Logistics 
B. V. 

PM2. 5 
- Zeer 

fijnstof 

2016 

Stof: 

Referentiejaar: 

Naam Omschrijving X coördinaat Y coördinaat PM2. 
5 

Concentratie [µg/m³]PM2. 
5 Achtergrond 

[µg/m³] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Parallelweg 100 

Parallelweg 94 

Industrieweg 3 

oostrand industrieterrein 

oostrand industrieterrein 

131261,78 

130945,47 

130694,69 

131030,98 

131117,50 

421301,54 

421589,66 

421506,70 

420861,34 

421173,54 

13,59 

13,43 

13,43 

13,58 

13,60 

13,58 

13,43 

13,43 

13,57 

13,58 

6 oostrand industrieterrein 131178,02 421413,53 13,59 13,58 
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Rapport: 

Model: 

Resultaten 
voor 

model: 

Stof: 

Referentiejaar: 

Resultatentabel 

Luchtmodel E. 
van 

Wijk Logistics B. V. 

Luchtmodel 
E. van 

Wijk Logistics 
B. V. 

PM2. 5 
- Zeer 

fijnstof 

2016 

Naam PM2. 
5 

Bronbijdrage [µg/m³] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,01 

0,01 

6 0,00 
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